ESSINGTON CEMETERY PRICE LIST
From 1°* April 2025

Full Lawn Burial Fees

e 99-year lease
e No additional boundary fees

Adult ERB / Burial plot purchase standard Single Depth Grave

e Standard single depth grave to accept a coffin / casket up to 30” £2,495
e |nterment fee £1,250

Where a grave is of a non-standard size, the exclusive right of burial fee will be calculated pro-rata based
upon the area of the grave

Children’s Full Lawn Single Depth Grave Burial Fees (for under 18yrs)

e 99-year lease
e 99-year ERB Full Lawn Burial Plot £1,250
e Interment Fees (Covered by CFF) £0

(Fees for foetus over 24 weeks and children under 18yrs are claimed from the Children’s Funeral Fund)

Cremated Remains Burial, Fees Include:

99-year lease

e Plotfor2 £1,150
e Plotfor4 £1,650
e Interment Fee (per cremated remains burial) £350

Children’s Cremated Remains Burial Fees (for under 18yrs)

e 99-year lease
e Plot £1,100
e Interment Fees (Covered by CFF) £0

(Fees for foetus over 24 weeks and children under 18yrs are claimed from the Children’s Funeral Fund)

Permits

e 35Year Permit for Memorial up to 4’ £225
e Renewal £185
e Additional Inscription £75
e Flat plaque, desk or book £75
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